
Club Championship - Men's

Championship FlightChampionship Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Dermot McElhennonDermot McElhennon 73 76 149 $180.00 190.00

2 John GaglianoJohn Gagliano 72 79 151 $90.00 100.00

3 Mark SnyderMark Snyder 76 79 155 $0.00 10.00

4 Tim WashburnTim Washburn 75 80 155 $0.00 10.00

5 Austin DoerrAustin Doerr 77 78 155 $0.00 10.00

6 Izac SilagyIzac Silagy 82 79 161 $0.00 10.00

7 Camden LemondsCamden Lemonds 79 85 164 $0.00 10.00

First FlightFirst Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Ryan HoldenRyan Holden 77 76 153 $180.00 190.00

2 Joe PridmoreJoe Pridmore 76 78 154 $68.00 78.00

3 Nicholas RouthierNicholas Routhier 80 74 154 $68.00 78.00

4 David LippucciDavid Lippucci 75 80 155 $0.00 10.00

5 Matthew CoxMatthew Cox 73 82 155 $0.00 10.00

6 Buzi EhilegbuBuzi Ehilegbu 77 83 160 $0.00 10.00

7 Brian KarimBrian Karim 81 81 162 $0.00 10.00

8 Tad WoodTad Wood 83 81 164 $0.00 10.00

9 Sandy LamarreSandy Lamarre 84 81 165 $0.00 10.00

Second FlightSecond Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Tucker CrowderTucker Crowder 77 72 149 $180.00 190.00

2 Stuart GuidryStuart Guidry 76 76 152 $90.00 100.00

3 Douglas CurrieDouglas Currie 71 83 154 $45.00 55.00

4 Aaron OliveAaron Olive 78 78 156 $25.00 35.00

5 Kyle CarpenterKyle Carpenter 79 80 159 $0.00 10.00

6 Matthew KiehmMatthew Kiehm 76 84 160 $0.00 10.00

 7 Rodney LemondsRodney Lemonds 78  DNF  78 $0.00 10.00

 8 Bryan ParsonBryan Parson 81  DNF  81 $0.00 10.00

 9 Scott KatzScott Katz 81  DNF  81 $0.00 10.00
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 10 Tyler WoodTyler Wood 82 NS  82 $0.00 10.00

 11 Ryan SaulsRyan Sauls 83  DNF  83 $0.00 10.00

Third FlightThird Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Adam BirkenheuerAdam Birkenheuer 82 74 156 $180.00 190.00

2 David DeluiseDavid Deluise 81 76 157 $90.00 100.00

3 Craig TaylorCraig Taylor 83 84 167 $45.00 55.00

4 Brantley HattrichBrantley Hattrich 84 88 172 $0.00 10.00

5 Thomas BerardThomas Berard 89 88 177 $0.00 10.00

 6 Alan CaswellAlan Caswell 76  DNF  76 $0.00 10.00

 7 Andrew WilliamsAndrew Williams  DNF  0 $0.00 10.00

 8 Brian AndersonBrian Anderson  DNF  0 $0.00 10.00

Fourth FlightFourth Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Scott BuechlerScott Buechler 76 74 150 $180.00 190.00

2 Chas McFarlandChas McFarland 84 83 167 $90.00 100.00

3 Rodney FaulkRodney Faulk 83 86 169 $45.00 55.00

4 Bobby HarwardBobby Harward 85 88 173 $0.00 10.00

5 John HerionJohn Herion 84 90 174 $0.00 10.00

6 Kevin NormanKevin Norman 84 90 174 $0.00 10.00

7 Cameron KalembaCameron Kalemba 93 91 184 $0.00 10.00

 8 John DechellisJohn Dechellis 81  DNF  81 $0.00 10.00

Fifth FlightFifth Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Harrison BartonHarrison Barton 86 84 170 $180.00 190.00

2 Evan BonertzEvan Bonertz 83 88 171 $90.00 100.00

3 David InmanDavid Inman 92 80 172 $45.00 55.00

4 Chris BarbourChris Barbour 88 86 174 $0.00 10.00

5 Gary WilliamsGary Williams 89 94 183 $0.00 10.00

6 Warren RobertsonWarren Robertson 93 93 186 $0.00 10.00

7 Emile HartmanEmile Hartman 89 104 193 $0.00 10.00

8 Chris StricklandChris Strickland 101 93 194 $0.00 10.00
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Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Rod HirstRod Hirst 88 85 173 $180.00 190.00

2 Conor EnnisConor Ennis 87 95 182 $90.00 100.00

3 Brian EvansBrian Evans 96 92 188 $0.00 10.00

4 Brett HauberBrett Hauber 96 94 190 $0.00 10.00

5 John BarrJohn Barr 105 110 215 $0.00 10.00

6 Jeremiah MusickJeremiah Musick 102 115 217 $0.00 10.00

Total Purse Allocated: $2,141.00Total Purse Allocated: $2,141.00

Total Points Allocated: 2711.00Total Points Allocated: 2711.00
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Club Championship - Senior Men's

Senior Championship FlightSenior Championship Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Kevin AdamsKevin Adams 70 73 143 $180.00 190.00

2 Craig LancasterCraig Lancaster 77 77 154 $90.00 100.00

3 Robert SnyderRobert Snyder 77 79 156 $0.00 10.00

4 Gary HullerGary Huller 77 81 158 $0.00 10.00

5 Bruce BrightBruce Bright 81 82 163 $0.00 10.00

6 Greg GrabusGreg Grabus 85 80 165 $0.00 10.00

Senior First FlightSenior First Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Blane LemarbreBlane Lemarbre 74 74 148 $180.00 190.00

2 Kirby KimKirby Kim 80 80 160 $0.00 10.00

3 Thomas EannarinoThomas Eannarino 81 81 162 $0.00 10.00

4 Rickie McGheeRickie McGhee 84 85 169 $0.00 10.00

Senior Second FlightSenior Second Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Denny WendelDenny Wendel 87 91 178 $180.00 190.00

2 Billy SmithBilly Smith 84 100 184 $0.00 10.00

3 Charlie WestmorelandCharlie Westmoreland 93 92 185 $0.00 10.00

4 Michael BoothMichael Booth NS 0 $0.00 10.00

Total Purse Allocated: $630.00Total Purse Allocated: $630.00

Total Points Allocated: 770.00Total Points Allocated: 770.00
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Club Championship - Women's

Women's FlightWomen's Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Holly WeyersHolly Weyers 82 75 157 $180.00 190.00

2 Balbina KangBalbina Kang 88 79 167 $90.00 100.00

3 Becca McKinneyBecca McKinney 84 87 171 $45.00 55.00

4 Sandi TerrillSandi Terrill 88 91 179 $0.00 10.00

5 Tami BrightTami Bright 92 99 191 $0.00 10.00

6 Hilary InmanHilary Inman 97 98 195 $0.00 10.00

 7 Carla HobbsCarla Hobbs 101  101 $0.00 10.00

Total Purse Allocated: $315.00Total Purse Allocated: $315.00

Total Points Allocated: 385.00Total Points Allocated: 385.00

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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Participation Points

PlayerPlayer PointsPoints

Billy Smith 10.00

Charlie Westmoreland 10.00

Denny Wendel 10.00

Blane Lemarbre 10.00

Rickie McGhee 10.00

Kirby Kim 10.00

Thomas Eannarino 10.00

Robert Snyder 10.00

Bruce Bright 10.00

Greg Grabus 10.00

Craig Lancaster 10.00

Gary Huller 10.00

Kevin Adams 10.00

Sandi Terrill 10.00

Tami Bright 10.00

Hilary Inman 10.00

Holly Weyers 10.00

Becca McKinney 10.00

Balbina Kang 10.00

Brett Hauber 10.00

Jeremiah Musick 10.00

John Barr 10.00

Conor Ennis 10.00

Brian Evans 10.00

Rod Hirst 10.00

Emile Hartman 10.00

David Inman 10.00

Warren Robertson 10.00

Chris Strickland 10.00

Evan Bonertz 10.00

Harrison Barton 10.00

Chris Barbour 10.00

Gary Williams 10.00

Kevin Norman 10.00

Bobby Harward 10.00
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John Herion 10.00

Cameron Kalemba 10.00

Scott Buechler 10.00

Chas McFarland 10.00

Rodney Faulk 10.00

Craig Taylor 10.00

Thomas Berard 10.00

Brantley Hattrich 10.00

David Deluise 10.00

Adam Birkenheuer 10.00

Tucker Crowder 10.00

Aaron Olive 10.00

Kyle Carpenter 10.00

Matthew Kiehm 10.00

Stuart Guidry 10.00

Douglas Currie 10.00

Brian Karim 10.00

Sandy Lamarre 10.00

Tad Wood 10.00

Nicholas Routhier 10.00

Buzi Ehilegbu 10.00

Ryan Holden 10.00

Matthew Cox 10.00

Joe Pridmore 10.00

David Lippucci 10.00

Mark Snyder 10.00

Austin Doerr 10.00

Camden Lemonds 10.00

Izac Silagy 10.00

Dermot McElhennon 10.00

John Gagliano 10.00

Tim Washburn 10.00

Total Points Allocated: 670.00Total Points Allocated: 670.00
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